
CTSU Lab Room Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log 

Maintain temperature between -65
°

C to -90
°

C 

1124092101210920 (-80 Freezer Sudler) 
Refrigerator or Freezer ID/Location: 

CTSU RAINBOW 

Month 2 February Year 2025 Threshold: 4 hours 

Document the details of any temperature excursion in comments below. Alert study team if excursion exceeds threshold. 
-

Comments� - _____ I 

Mon 2/3/2025 -

Tue 2/4/2025 I 

Wed 2/5/2025 

Thu 

Fri - <i)/
Mon 2/10/2025 - �l

2/11/2025 ---SO
Wed 2/12/2025 - '60
Thu 2/13/2025 

Fri 2/14/2025 

Mon 2/17/2025 

Tue 2/18/2025 C,l,a� lr'1C.--� \1-J� 

Wed 2/19/2025 o'ioo -7 °> �"1 

Thu 2/20/2025 -
{ ) -¥ 

Fri 2/21/2025 - �} _ g, I
Mon 2/24/2025 0 ,--?fl --s, n,w 

Tue 2/25/2025 -�I - 0 
-}SI Pl 

Wed 2/26/2025 (J <t, / q - �o - '6" -s-
Thu 2/27/2025 G7 --�/ ? -J1

Fri 2/28/2025 071'5 -(/] --n -�I
Mon 3/3/2025 

Tue 3/4/2025 

Wed 3/5/2025 

Key: * Heavy usage 
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